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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
1/10/2026

Kansas Public Disclosure Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka, KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

https://kpdc.kansas.gov/

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Elaine S Bowers

Filing Report Address: 1326 N. 150th Rd.

Address2:

City: Concor Zip: 66901 County: Cloud

Home Phone: (785) 243-4256 Business Phone: (785) 243-3325

Office Sought: State Senator District: 36

Termination Report

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2025 through 12/31/2025)

1 JCASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 j TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 I CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 ITOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

$55,093.02

5 i CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

I Subtract Line 4 from 3)

[(Schedule B) view/print

$17,914.88

$73,007.90

$27,823.48

$45,184.42

$0.00

$0.007 I OTHER TRANSACTIONS (Schedule D) view/print

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/7/2026 5:33:22 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Elaine S. Bowers

Print this form or Go Back

of 1 1/8/2026, 4:07 PM
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Elaine S Bowers

Date

12/31/25

12/30/25

12/29/25

12/27/25

12/24/25

12/24/25

12/22/25

12/22/25

Name and Address

of Contributor

Central National

Bank - interest

earned

130 E 7th St
Concordia KS

66901

Alice Devine

6117 SW 39th St
Topeka KS
66610-1370

KTLA Consumer/

Civil Justice PAC
719SWVanBuren
St, Ste 222
Topeka KS 66603

BSNF Railway
Company
2500 Lou Menk Dr
Fort Worth TX
76131

Builders Association

of Kansas PAC

212SW8thAve,Ste
201
Topeka KS 66603

ITC Great Plains,

LLC
27175 Energy Way
Novi MI 48377

John McNish
916 Broadway
Marysville KS
66508

One Gas, Inc PAC

15 E 15th St
Tulsa OK 74103

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of

Individual
Giving
More Than

$150

Lobbies!/
Lawyer

School IT

Primary

Total

$376.88

$200.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$300.00

$1,000.00

General

Total

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Amount

$376.88

$200.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$300.00

$1,000.00
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12/20/25

12/18/25

12/18/25

12/15/25

12/15/25

12/15/25

12/15/25

12/15/25

12/15/25

12/08/25

Kansas Crossing

Casino, LC

1275SHWY69
Pittsburg KS 66762

Evergy Employee
Power PAC

PO BOX 889
Topeka KS 66601

Kansas Contractors
Association PAC

800 SW Jackson St
#100
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Livestock

Assoc PAC

6031 SW 37th Street
Topeka KS
66614-5129

General Motors Co.

PAC
25 Massachusettis

Ave

Washington DC
20001

Comcast Financial

Agency Corp
1701 JFK Boulevard
Philadelphia PA
19103-3238

Prairie Band

Potawatomi Nation

16281 Q Rd
Mayetta KS 66509

Union Pacific

Corporation

3788 E Conant
Street

Long Beach CA
90808

Invenergy LLC

One South Wacker

Chicago IL 60606

Kansas Automobile

Dealers PAC

731 South Kansas

Ave

Topeka KS
66603-3807

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$250.00
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12/05/25

11/25/25

10/25/25

10/24/25

10/09/25

10/09/25

09/30/25

09/22/25

08/20/25

08/20/25

Cox

Communications,

Inc.

931 SWHenderson
Rd
Topeka KS
66615-3847

Kansas Bankers

Association PAC
PO Box 4407
Topeka KS
66604-0407

Kansas Electric

Power Cooperative,

Inc.

PO Box 4877
Topeka KS 66604

Blue Cross Blue

Shield of Kansas
1133SWTopeka
Blvd
Topeka KS 66629

NextEra Energy

Resources Dev LLC

700 Universe Blvd
Juno Beach FL

33408

CHS McPherson

Refinery, Inc

PO Box 64089
St. Paul MN 55164

Butler National

Corporation
1 Aero Plaza

New Century KS

66031

John Lewis

20605 W 96th St
Lenexa KS 66220

Kurt Olson

904 Frank Marshall
Dr

Marysville KS
66508

The EyeCare Center

124 N Mill St
Beloit KS 67420

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Business

Owner

Optometrist

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$500.00

$500.001

$100.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$500.00
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08/20/25

08/11/25

08/04/25

07/16/25

04/18/25

Kansas Optometric
PAC
632 SW Van Buren
St, Ste 100
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Hospital

Association

215SE8thAve
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Press

Association -

advertising refund

4011 SW29th,Ste
341
Topeka KS 66614

AT&T
1010 Pine Street
St. Louis MO

63101

John McNish
916 Broadway
Marysville KS
66508

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check School IT

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$88.00

$500.00

$100.00

$0.00|

$0.00|

$0.00|

$0.00|

$0.00|

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$88.00

$500.00

$100.00

$17914.88

$0
$0
$0

$17914.88

Print this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Elaine S Bowers

Date

12/29/25

12/29/25

12/29/25

12/29/25

12/29/25

12/29/25

12/17/25

12/17/25

11/24/25

11/10/25

Name and Address

Elaine Bowers

1326 N 150th Rd
Concordia KS 66901

Elaine Bowers

1326 N 150th Rd
Concordia KS 66901

Elaine Bowers

1326 N 150th Rd
Concordia KS 66901

Elaine Bowers

1326 N 150th Rd
Concordia KS 66901

Elaine Bowers

1326 N 150th Rd
Concordia KS 66901

Shea McMillan
1124 Quail Rd
Concordia KS 66901

Elaine Bowers

1326 N 150th Rd
Concordia KS 66901

Elaine Bowers

1326 N 150th Rd
Concordia KS 66901

Russell County News
958EWichitaAve
Russell KS 67665-2445

Cawker City Ledger
PO Box 7

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Mileage Travel

Subscription Newsletter

Supplies Phone Charger

Gift Pins

Meeting/Travel DC Trip

Consultant Consult Fee

Meeting/Travel NCSL Forom

Gift Pens

Donation/Contrib Farm

Safety Week

Subscription Newspaper

Primary
Total

$3,297.20

$312.00

$32.79

$262.05

$780.73

$100.00

$649.33

$1,099.50

$40.00

$158.73

General

Total

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Amount

$3,297.20

$312.00

$32.79

$262.05

$780.73

$100.00

$649.33

$1,099.50

$40.00

$158.73
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11/10/25

11/10/25

10/14/25

10/06/25

10/03/25

10/02/25

10/02/25

10/02/25

10/02/25

10/02/25

10/02/25

Cawker City KS 67430

Smith County Pioneer

PO Box 266
Smith Center KS 66967

KRSL-KZRS Russell
Radio
PO Box 666
Russell KS 67665

KRSL-KZRS Russell
Radio
PO Box 666
Russell KS 67665

ABATE of Kansas #9
PO Box 216
Miltonvale KS 67466

Dawn Wolf
600 N Putnam
Bennington KS 67422

Elaine Bowers

1326 N 150th Rd
Concordia KS 66901

Elaine Bowers

1326 N 150th Rd
Concordia KS 66901

Elaine Bowers

1326 N 150th Rd
Concordia KS 66901

Elaine Bowers

1326 N 150th Rd
Concordia KS 66901

Elaine Bowers

1326 N 150th Rd
Concordia KS 66901

Elaine Bowers

1326 N 150th Rd
Concordia KS 66901

Subscription Newspaper

Radio/TV Radio Ads

Radio/TV Ads

Donation/Contrib Toy Run

Supplies Parade Candy &
comp cord

Mileage Travel

Supplies Parade Candy &
comp cord

Meeting/Travel Meals

Postage/Shipping Stamp

Subscription GoDaddy &
Chat GPT

Meeting/Travel Hotel Fee

$162.75

$175.00

$175.00

$250.00

$38.28

$2,564.76

$169.09

$52.57

$7.30

$599.86

$179.64

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$162.75

$175.00

$175.00

$250.00

$38.28

$2,564.76

$169.09

$52.57

$7.30

$599.86

$179.64
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10/01/25

10/01/25

09/22/25

09/05/25

09/03/25

08/31/25

08/07/25

08/07/25

07/24/25

07/23/25

07/12/25

Grow Clay County

517 WCt.
Clay Center KS 67432

Kansas Historical

Foundation

6425 SW 6th Ave
Topeka KS 66615-1099

Russell County News

958EWichitaAve
Russell KS 67665-2445

Osborne County Farmer

PO Box 130
Osborne KS 67473

Wicked By Design
2128 16th St
Belleville KS 66935

Blade Empire
PO Box 309
Concordia KS 66901

KCLY100.9FM
1815MeadowlarkRd
Clay Center KS 67432

KRSL-KZRS Russell
Radio
PO Box 666
Russell KS 67665

Clay County Regional
1815MeadowlarkRd
Clay Center KS 67432

Russell County News

958EWichitaAve
Russell KS 67665-2445

Elaine Bowers

1326 N 150th Rd
Concordia KS 66901

Donation/Contrib Parade Fee

Donation/Contrib

Membership Fee

Newspaper Ads Fair Ads &

Wheat Producers

Subscription Newspaper

Printing Vehicle Magnetic
Decals

Subscription Newspaper

Radio/TV July 4 Program

Radio/TV Radio Ads

Subscription Newspaper

Newspaper Ads Patriot Pkg

Mileage Travel

$25.00

$60.00

$107.00

$156.00

$163.50

$216.00

$150.00

$225.00

$208.00

$95.50

$1,774.83

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25.00

$60.00

$107.00

$156.00

$163.50

$216.00

$150.00

$225.00

$208.00

$95.50

$1,774.83
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07/12/25

07/12/25

07/12/25

07/12/25

07/12/25

07/11/25

07/08/25

07/08/25

06/30/25

06/10/25

05/27/25

05/17/25

Elaine Bowers

1326 N 150th Rd
Concordia KS 66901

Elaine Bowers

1326 N 150th Rd
Concordia KS 66901

Elaine Bowers

1326 N 150th Rd
Concordia KS 66901

Elaine Bowers

1326 N 150th Rd
Concordia KS 66901

Elaine Bowers

1326 N 150th Rd
Concordia KS 66901

United States Postal

Service

622 Washington St
Concordia KS 66901

Beloit Area Chamber of

Commerce

102SMillSt,Ste 1
Beloit KS 67420

KRSL-KZRS Russell
Radio
PO Box 666
Russell KS 67665

Downs News & Times

717 Railroad
Downs KS 67437

Lincoln Sentinel -

Republican
PO Box 67
Lincoln KS 67455

KRSL-KZRS Russell
Radio
PO Box 666
Russell KS 67665

Rick Billinger
PO Box 594
Goodland KS 67735

Postage/Shipping Postage

Meeting/Travel Motel

Charges

Subscription Subs

Gift Pins

Meeting/Travel Meals

Postage/Shipping Stamps

Donation/Contrib Yrly
Membership

Radio/TV Radio Ads

Subscription Newspaper

Subscription Newspaper

Radio/TV Radio Ad

Newspaper Ads Ads

$287.20

$918.03

$493.00

$576.63

$193.08

$94.00

$50.00

$225.00

$211.64

$228.00

$250.00

$114.60

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$287.20

$918.03

$493.00

$576.63

$193.08

$94.00

$50.00

$225.00

$211.64

$228.00

$250.00

$114.60
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05/14/25

04/22/25

04/12/25

04/09/25

04/09/25

04/01/25

04/01/25

03/22/25

03/22/25

03/22/25

03/22/25

Troy Waymaster

3528 192nd St
Bunker Hill KS 67626

Kansas Press Association

4011 SW29thSt,Ste341
Topeka KS 66614

Cloud County Community

College Foundation

2221 Campus Dr
Concordia KS 66901

KCLY100.9FM
1815MeadowlarkRd
Clay Center KS 67432

CCARE, Inc.

10984th St
Clay Center KS 67432

Randi Walters

2221 E 35th St
Topeka KS 66605

Russell County News

958EWichitaAve
Russell KS 67665-2445

Russell County News

958EWichitaAve
Russell KS 67665-2445

KRSL-KZRS Russell
Radio
PO Box 666
Russell KS 67665

The Advocate of Phillips
County
PO Box 327
Phillipsburg KS 67661

Motorco Media

Productions, LLC

225 E Main St
Beloit KS 67420

Radio/TV Movie Theatre Ads

Newspaper Ads Ads

Donation/Contrib 2025
Scholarship

Radio/TV Memorial Day Ad

Donation/Contrib Donation

Consultant Consultant

Newspaper Ads Kansas Day
Ad

Newspaper Ads Soil Conserv-

Boy Scouts

Radio/TV Radio Ad

Subscription Newspaper

Electronic/Website

Advertising Website

Maintenance

$125.00

$2,648.64

$500.00

$150.00

$250.00

$500.00

$55.50

$163.00

$250.00

$192.00

$2,200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$125.00

$2,648.64

$500.00

$150.00

$250.00

$500.00

$55.50

$163.00

$250.00

$192.00

$2,200.00
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02/28/25

02/28/25

01/31/25

01/18/25

01/18/25

01/18/25

01/14/25

01/06/25

Russell County News

958EWichitaAve
Russell KS 67665-2445

Motorco Media

Productions, LLC

225 E Main St
Beloit KS 67420

Central National Bank

130 E 7th St
Concordia KS 66901

Minneapolis Messenger
PO Box 104
Minneapolis KS 67467

The Belleville Telescope

1805 N St
Belleville KS 66935

Russell County News

958EWichitaAve
Russell KS 67665-2445

Picture This
1261 W llth St.
Concordia KS 66901

Jewell County Record

PO Box 305
Mankato KS 66956

Newspaper Ads Kansas Day

Electronic/Website

Advertising Website

Maintenace

Miscellaneous Bank Fee

Subscription Newspaper

Subscription Newspaper

Newspaper Ads Christmas

Ads

Supplies Stationary

Subscription Newspaper

$55.50

$2,100.00

$10.00

$78.00

$236.52

$151.50

$77.23

$152.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$55.50

$2,100.00

$10.00

$78.00

$236.52

$151.50

$77.23

$152.00

$27823.48

$0
$27823.48

Print this form or Go Back
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